4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Race 2 - S2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#51 KRETTEK T. - Husqvarna 170196a  Po.3-#82 CHADRYSIAK K. - KTM 439365 Po.5-#161 ZURALSKI J. - Husquarna \1on 88
1 1:08.587 13:45:42.088 1 1:10.147 13:45:43.862 1 1:12.437 13:45:46.692
2 1:05.954 13:46:48.042 2 1:07.575 13:46:51.437 2 1:09.252 13:46:55.944
3 1:06.120 13:47:54.162 3 1:07.861 13:47:59.298 3 1:08.820 13:48:04.764
4 1:05.779 13:48:59.941 4 1:08.614 13:49:07.912 4 1:08.908 13:49:13.672
5 1:05.471 13:50:05.412 5 1:08.358 13:50:16.270 5 1:08.794 13:50:22.466
6 1:05.702 13:51:11.114 6 1:07.613 13:51:23.883 6 1:08.660 13:51:31.126
7 1:06.359 13:52:17.473 7 1:08.524 13:52:32.407 7 1:09.034 13:52:40.160
8 1:06.090 13:53:23.563 8 1:08.011 13:53:40.418 8 1:08.410 13:53:48.570
9 1:06.254 13:54:29.817 9 1:07.981 13:54:48.399 9 1:08.794 13:54:57.364
10 1:07.063 13:55:36.880 10 1:09.059 13:55:57.458 10 1:08.997 13:56:06.361
1 1:06.269 13:56:43.149 1 1:08.738 13:57:06.196 1 1:09.145 13:57:15.506
12 1:06.775 13:57:49.924 12 1:07.912 13:58:14.108 12 1:10.006 13:58:25.512
13 1:05.778 13:58:55.702 13 1:07.558 13:59:21.666 13 1:11.101 13:59:36.613
14 1:06.028 14:00:01.730 14 1:08.556 14:00:30.222 14 1:11.705 14:00:48.318
15 1:06.179 14:01:07.909 15 1:08.103 14:01:38.325 15 1:12.040 14:02:00.358
16 1:06.098 14:02:14.007 16 1:07.945 14:02:46.270 16 1:15.137 14:03:15.495
Po. 2 - # 88 CHADRYSIAK D. - KTM + oy s Po.4-#22 HUMMELF. - Husqvarna L oraes Po.6- #251 PAWLIK M. - Husquarna T
1 1:07.944 13:45:41.614 1 1:10.893 13:45:45.056 1 1:12.524 13:45:46.535
2 1:06.016 13:46:47.630 2 1:08.285 13:46:53.341 2 1:11.480 13:46:58.015
3 1:06.718 13:47:54.348 3 1:08.291 13:48:01.632 3 1:09.335 13:48:07.350
4 1:07.866 13:49:02.214 4 1:08.096 13:49:09.728 4 1:09.100 13:49:16.450
5 1:07.010 13:50:09.224 5 1:08.484 13:50:18.212 5 1:08.575 13:50:25.025
6 1:06.989 13:51:16.213 6 1:08.023 13:51:26.235 6 1:08.745 13:51:33.770
7 1:07.495 13:52:23.708 7 1:08.142 13:52:34.377 7 1:08.837 13:52:42.607
8 1:06.973 13:53:30.681 8 1:08.238 13:53:42.615 8 1:08.384 13:53:50.991
9 1:07.393 13:54:38.074 9 1:08.426 13:54:51.041 9 1:09.031 13:55:00.022
10 1:08.160 13:55:46.234 10 1:08.655 13:55:59.696 10 1:09.163 13:56:09.185
1 1:07.742 13:56:53.976 1 1:07.812 13:57:07.508 1 1:24.355 13:57:33.540
12 1:08.726 13:58:02.702 12 1:07.530 13:58:15.038 12 1:14.667 13:58:48.207
13 1:08.481 13:59:11.183 13 1:07.157 13:59:22.195 13 1:14.575 14:00:02.782
14 1:07.744 14:00:18.927 14 1:08.591 14:00:30.786 14 1:11.227 14:01:14.009
15 1:08.034 14:01:26.961 15 1:10.803 14:01:41.589 15 1:14.701 14:02:28.710
16 1:09.422 14:02:36.383 16 1:10.011 14:02:51.600

Fastest lap: 1:05.471
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4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Race 2 - S2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 111 ZURALSKI T. - Husquarna E'flf g;t 2 1:13.164 13:47:07.748 4 1:12.572 13:49:34.522
1 1:15.583 13:45:50.147 3 1:12.939 13:48:20.687 5 1:12.825 13:50:47.347
2 1:13.284 13:47:03.431 4 1:12.824 13:49:33.511 6 1:13.155 13:52:00.502
3 1:12.903 13:48:16.334 5 1:12.671 13:50:46.182 7 1:12.612 13:53:13.114
4 1:12.639 13:49:28.973 6 1:13.304 13:51:59.486 8 1:13.046 13:54:26.160
5 1:12.871 13:50:41.844 7 1:12.054 13:53:11.540 9 1:13.748 13:55:39.908
6 1.12.864 13:51:54.708 8 1:12.315 13:54:23.855 10 1:13.308 13:56:53.216
7 1:12.661 13:53:07.369 9 1:13.205 13:55:37.060 11 1:13.748 13:58:06.964
8 1.12.873 13:54:20.242 10 1:13.506 13:56:50.566 12 1:13.229 13:59:20.193
9 1:12.436 13:55:32.678 1 1:13.799 13:58:04.365 13 1:14.873 14:00:35.066
10 1:12.904 13:56:45.582 12 1:12.352 13:59:16.717 14 1:13.317 14:01:48.383
11 1:12.822 13:57:58.404 13 1:12.775 14:00:29.492 15 1:12.706 14:03:01.089
12 1:12.803 13:59:11.207 14 1:15.397 14:01:44.889
13 1:13.139 14:00:24.346 15 1:12.309 14:02:57.198
14 1:13.057 14:01:37.403
Diff. First
15 1:13.009 14:02:50.412 PO 10-#66 PIWKOR. - Yamaha +1Lap
1 1:17.630 13:45:52.399
Po. 8 - # 38 URBANSKI K. - KTM E'flf g;t 2 1:14.027 13:47:06.426
1 1:16.366 13:45:51.147 3 1:13.381 13:48:19.807
2 1:13.915 13:47:05.062 4 1:12.886 13:49:32.693
3 114117 13:48:19.179 5 1:12.987 13:50:45.680
4 1:12.973 13:49:32.152 6 1:12.094 13:51:57.774
5 1:12.756 13:50:44.908 7 1:15.726 13:53:13.500
6 1:12.779 13:51:57.687 8 1:12.439 13:54:25.939
7 1:11.985 13:53:09.672 9 1:12.824 13:55:38.763
8 1:12.211 13:54:21.883 10 1:12.870 13:56:51.633
9 1:12.484 13:55:34.367 11 1:13.362 13:58:04.995
10 1:13.895 13:56:48.262 12 1:12.434 13:59:17.429
11 1:13.449 13:58:01.711 13 1:12.840 14:00:30.269
12 1:13.351 13:59:15.062 14 1:16.088 14:01:46.357
13 1:13.470 14:00:28.532 15 1:11.049 14:02:57.406
14 1:12.883 14:01:41.415
15 113795 12:02:55.210  Po- 11- # 44 PERKOWSKI R. - Husquarna e
1 1:20.606 13:45:55.531
Po. 9 - # 528 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki R g e R TRUICED
1 1:19.797 13:45:54.584 3 1:13.018 13:48:21.950

Fastest lap: 1:05.471
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